

# Niseko Golf Course (NGC) pricelist 2022

Operating period: 23 April - 6 November 2022

Operating dates
April, May and 11 October - 6 November: Daily
June and 1 - 10 October: weekends and public holidays
July - September: Friday - Monday



### NGC play fee list for visitors

	23 Apr - 31 May	Jun	Jul	1 - 11 Aug	12 Aug	13 - 31 Aug	1 Sep - 10 Oct	11 Oct - 6 Nov
Weekday	¥ 6,500	(i)	29	ŷ.	ŭ.	(#)	寝	¥ 6,500
Weekend and public holiday	¥ 8,000	¥ 8,500	¥ 8,500	¥ 8,500	¥ 8,500	¥ 8,500	¥ 6,500	¥ 8,000
Friday	: E4	###	¥ 6,500	¥ 6,500	- 14	¥ 6,500	¥ 6,500	9

### Weekday special for senior and ladies golf rates

23 Apr - 31 May		Jul - Sep	11 Oct - 7 Nov	
Weekday	¥ 5,700	*	¥ 5,700	
Friday	~	¥ 6,400	580	

<sup>\*</sup>Only senior players that are 60 years old and above are eligible (ID is required upon payment)



<sup>\*</sup>Twosome fee: ¥1,650 per person during the period from 1 - 8 May and 1 June - 30 September
\*Prices during Obon period (8/6-8/15) will be charged following Saturdays and Public Holidays Prices
\*Annual membership is ¥1,000 per person

<sup>\*</sup>Available from 2 players with a respective twosome fee \*Blackout dates: 1 - 30 Jun, 18 Jul, 6 - 15 Aug, 19 & 23 Sep 2022



# Niseko Golf Course (NGC) pricelist 2022

## Special golf offer for 4 people per group

	23 Apr - 31 May	Jun	Jul	16 - 31 Aug	1 Sep - 10 Oct	11 Oct - 6 Nov
Weekday	¥5,200	¥	¥	-	-	¥5,200
Weekend and public holiday	¥7,200	¥ 8,000	¥ 8,000	¥ 8,000	¥ 8,000	¥7,200
Friday	-	-	¥ 6,000	¥ 6,000	¥ 6,000	8 <b>2</b> 7

\*Limited to 4 people per group \*Blackout dates: 1- 15 Aug

Special golf offer for 3 people per group

	23 Apr - 31 May	Jun	Jul	16 - 31 Aug	1 Sep - 10 Oct	11 Oct - 6 Nov
Weekday	¥5,700	5	5.		375	¥5,700
Weekend and public holiday	¥7,700	¥ 8,400	¥ 8,400	¥ 8,400	¥ 8,400	¥7,700
Friday	5	5	¥ 6,400	¥ 6,400	¥ 6,400	(#

\*Limited to 3 people per group \*Blackout dates: 1- 15 Aug

### Play more, pay less (3 groups, 10 people or more)

	23 Apr - 31 May	Jun	Jul	16 - 31 Aug	1 Sep - 10 Oct	11 Oct - 6 Nov
Weekday	¥5,200	Ē	5	÷		¥5,200
Weekend and public holiday	¥7,200	¥ 8,000	¥ 8,000	¥ 8,000	¥ 8,000	¥7,200
Friday	τ	E.	¥ 6,000	¥ 6,000	¥ 6,000	u <del>t</del>

## Junior special (up tp high school students)

Period	Full day
2022 golf season	¥4,600

<sup>\*</sup>Twosome fee: ¥1,650 per person during the period from 1 - 8 May and 1 June - 30 Sptember. \*Prices during Obon period (8/6-8/15) will be charged following Saturdays and Public Holidays Prices. Annual membership is ¥1,000 per person.



<sup>\*</sup>Must be accompanied by a guardian \*ID is required upon payment